Prism® SCG Ultimate Performance Pre-Mixed Single Component® Grout / TDS-454
Prism® SCG Ultimate Performance Pre-Mixed Single
Component® Grout
Published Date: July 8, 2024
Product Name1.
Prism® SCG Ultimate Performance Pre-Mixed Single Component®
Grout
Manufacturer2.

Availability & Cost5.
See our color card for truest color representation when selecting or
specifying a grout color. Final installed shade may vary with the tile
type, color and porosity as well as jobsite conditions and finishing
techniques. For best results, perform a test on a small,
inconspicuous area or create a sample board prior to installation.
Item Code Size Grout Color Package
PSCG091-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #9 Natural Gray Pail
PSCG101-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #10 Antique White Pail
PSCG111-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #11 Snow White Pail
PSCG191-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #19 Pewter Pail
PSCG521-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #52 Tobacco Brown Pail
PSCG591-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #59 Saddle Brown Pail
PSCG601-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #60 Charcoal Pail
PSCG951-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #95 Sable Brown Pail
PSCG1051-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #105 Earth Pail
PSCG1151-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #115 Platinum Pail
PSCG1221-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #122 Linen Pail
PSCG1351-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #135 Mushroom Pail
PSCG1451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #145 Light Smoke Pail
PSCG1561-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #156 Fawn Pail
PSCG1651-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #165 Delorean Gray Pail
PSCG1721-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #172 Urban Putty Pail
PSCG1831-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #183 Chateau Pail
PSCG1851-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #185 New Taupe Pail
PSCG1861-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #186 Khaki Pail
PSCG3331-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #333 Alabaster Pail
PSCG3351-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #335 Winter Gray Pail
PSCG3701-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #370 Dove Gray Pail
PSCG3801-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #380 Haystack Pail
PSCG3811-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #381 Bright White Pail
PSCG3821-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #382 Bone Pail
PSCG3861-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #386 Oyster Gray Pail
PSCG4011-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #540 Truffle Pail
PSCG5411-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #541 Walnut Pail
PSCG5421-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #542 Graystone Pail
PSCG5431-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #543 Driftwood Pail
PSCG5441-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #544 Rolling Fog Pail
PSCG5451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #545 Bleached Wood Pail
PSCG5461-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #546 Cape Gray Pail
PSCG6401-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #640 Arctic White Pail
PSCG6411-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #641 Cool White Pail
PSCG6421-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #642 Ash Pail
PSCG6431-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #643 Warm Gray Pail
PSCG6441-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #644 Shadow Pail
PSCG6451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #645 Steel Blue Pail
PSCG6461-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #646 Coffee Bean Pail
PSCG6471-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #647 Brown Velvet
Pail
Canadian Item Codes:
Item Code Color Size Package
CPSCG091-2T #09 Natural
Gray 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG111-2T #11 Snow
White 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG601-2T #60 Charcoal 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG1651-2T #165
Delorean Gray 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG1831-2T #183 Chateau 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG3351-2T #335 Winter
Gray 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG3811-2T #381 Bright
White 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG3861-2T #386 Oyster
Gray 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
Prism® SCG Ultimate Performance Pre-Mixed Single Component® Grout / TDS-454
Prism® SCG Ultimate Performance Pre-Mixed Single
Component® Grout
Published Date: July 8, 2024
CPSCG5421-2T #542
Graystone 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG5431-2T #543
Driftwood 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG5441-2T #544 Rolling
Fog 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG5451-2T
#545
Bleached
Wood
1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG5461-2T #546 Cape
Gray 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG6401-2T #640 Arctic
White 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG6421-2T #642 Ash 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
CPSCG6431-2T #643 Warm
Gray 1 gal (3.78 L)
Pail
Select colors are also available in a quart size container.
Product Warranty6.